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	» Retail #1 -  2,250 +/- SF of ground floor retail space at 2031 E. Lehigh on 
signalized corner of Frankford Ave and E. Lehigh Ave

	» Current Asking Price: $3,395/mo Gross 

	» Dedicated outdoor space

	» High ceilings 

	» There is potential to expand as your business grows. The entire 
commercial space is 5,950 +/- SF, which will be available in 2025 
and the asking price would increase to $5,950/mo. 

	» Retail #2 - 1,378 +/- ground floor retail space at 2037 E. Lehigh Ave

	» Asking Price: $2,350/mo Gross

	» 20’ of frontage on E Lehigh Ave 

	» 1 ADA restroom 

	» 2 new Mini-split HVAC units 

	» Both spaces have large storefront windows allowing ample natural light 

	» There is a parking lot on site – spaces can be dedicated to retail tenants. 

	» Part of new construction complex containing 71 residential units.

	» Spaces are ideal for fitness, childcare, pet services, service oriented retail, 
community services, and office users.

	» Zoning - CMX-2

	» East Kensington is a vibrant and rapidly growing neighborhood in 
Philadelphia, known for its close-knit community, diverse and eclectic 
retail scene, and convenient location near public transportation. The 
area boasts a mix of historic charm and modern developments, with 
numerous local shops, trendy cafes, and a lively arts scene that attracts 
both residents and visitors.

NEW CONSTRUCTION RETAIL/OFFICE SPACE

DEMOGRAPHICS

Residents within 1 mile 71,770

Average household income $67,131

Est. daytime population (workers within 1 mile) 15,385

NEIGHBORS INCLUDE: 

8484



Property Photos - Retail Space 1
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Property Photos - Retail Space 2
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Floor Plans - Retail Space 1
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Floor Plans - Retail Space 2
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PERIMETER DRAINAGE NOTE:
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PERIMETER DRAINAGE PIPING 
ALONG FOUNDATION WALL 
FOOTING, CONNECTED TO 
SEWER IN STREET.
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SPLIT LANDING

PROVIDE 2-HR FIRE RATED 
HORIZONTAL MEMBRANE TYPE 
P12 AT CEILING ABOVE

PROVIDE 2-HR FIRE 
RATED HORIZONTAL 
MEMBRANE TYPE P12 AT 
CEILING ABOVE

9'-8"

NOTE KEY LEGEND

GENERAL NOTES

WALL TYPE KEY
1 STANDPIPE (CLASS 1).

2 VERIFY IN FIELD ALL FIXTURE LOCATIONS PRIOR TO ROUGH
IN. COORDINATE WITH ALL DISCIPLINES.

3 PROVIDE CEMENT BOARD SUBSTRATE AT ALL TILED LOCATIONS.

4

MINIMUM 2-HOUR RATED ENCLOSURE ALL SIDES (WALLS, 
FLOOR AND CEILING)

5

6

EXTERIOR CONCRETE ENTRY STEPS, MIN. 36" WIDE. 
MAX RISER 8", TREAD=9". VERIFY VERTICAL 
DISTANCE IN FIELD. PROVIDE MIN. 36" HT. GUARD 
/ RAILING AS REQ'D.

7

POST, 5/8" TYPE X GYP. BD. FINISH. SEE STRUCTURAL

8

9

10

ELASTOMERIC ROOF MEMBRANE WITH 42" HT. PARAPET ON ALL 
SIDES LIQUID-APPLIED ROOFING SHALL COMPLY WITH 2018 IBC 
SECTION 1507.15. ROOF COVER SHALL BE ENERGY START RATED 
AS HIGHLY REFLECTIVE.

11

36" WIDE BOX WOOD STAIRS. MAX. RISER: 7" TREAD = 11".
PROVIDE 34" MIN HT. HANDRAIL W/ 12" EXTENSIONS AT 
LANDINGS (BOTH SIDES)

12 REFER TO WALL SECTIONS FOR COPING / FLASHING DETAILS

13 SLOPE 1/4" PER 1' TOWARDS GUTTER/DRAIN

15 ROOF CRICKET, MAINTAIN 2% MIN SLOPE, PROVIDE 2" FURRING
AT 16" OC FOR SUPPORT

16 6" ALUMINUM "K" GUTTER, SLOPE TO DOWNPOUT

17 PROVIDE LEADER AND SPLASH BLOCK ON SLIP SHEET WHERE 
DRAINING ONTO ROOF DECK

18 WINDOW TYPE C2, SEE THE SPECIFICATION IN WINDOWS SCHEDULES.

19 WINDOW TYPE C2A, SEE THE SPECIFICATION IN WINDOWS SCHEDULES.

20 PROVIDE ROOF PROTECTION PAD AT ALL ROOF MOUNTED EQUIPMENT

21

22 CONCRETE STEPS W/ 7" MAX. RISERS. COORDINATE W/ GRADING PLAN.
PROVIDE METAL HANDRAILS ON SIDES & CENTER W/ 12" EXTENSIONS @
TOP & BOTTOM

23

24

42" PARAPET WALL W/ DRAINAGE CHANNEL, PROVIDE POSTS CONNECTED 
TO STRUCTURE BELOW @ 6'-0" O.C. MAX.

NOTE: ALL METER, UTILITY AND MECHANICAL LOCATIONS
ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY. COORDINATE WITH
RESPECTIVE UTILITY COMPANIES & CONTRACTORS PRIOR
TO CONSTRUCTION. FINAL LOCATIONS TO BE APPROVED
BY OWNER/ARCHITECT PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.

ALL PLUMBING UNDERSLAB UTILITIES, PLUMBING,
ELECTRICAL, ETC. TO BE COORDINATED BY
CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO SLAB INSTALLATION.

NOTE: ALL PENETRATIONS OF FIRE RESISTANCE
RATED CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE W/
2018 IBC SECTION 714 AND ALL APPLICABLE CODES
(TYP.)

PROVIDE ACOUSTICAL SEALANT @ ALL GYPSUM BOARD
TRANSITIONS AT UNIT SEPARATIONS;
WALLS, FLOORS, CEILINGS & SHAFTWALLS TYPICAL

2x4 @ 16"  O.C. INTERIOR PARTITION
1/2" GWB BOTH SIDES UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

2x6 @ 16"  O.C. EXTERIOR WALL ASSEMBLY

4" BRICK VENEER

CONCRETE FOUNDATION WALL

2X4 @ 16" O.C. PARTIAL HT. KNEE WALL

DENOTES MIN. 1-HR FIRE-RATED SEPERATION WALL

M

GAS

M

ELEC

PROPOSED LOC. GAS METERS

PROPOSED LOC. ELEC. 
METERS

36" HT. KNEE WALL / GUARDRAIL (TYP. U.N.O.)

42" HT METAL RAILINGBUILD UP 2X CURB / THRESHOLD AT DOOR AS REQ'D

PROVIDE 2" RIGID INSULATION 24" HOR. & 24" VERT. @ EDGE OF
SLAB WHERE SLAB IS LESS THAN 36" BELOW FINISHED GRADE.

MINIMUM 1-HOUR RATED ENCLOSURE ALL SIDES (WALLS, 
FLOOR AND CEILING)

PARTITION SCHEDULE

DENOTES MIN. 2-HR FIRE-RATED SEPERATION WALL

25 ELASTOMERIC EXTERIOR DECK

26 WINDOW TYPE C7, SEE THE SPECIFICATION IN WINDOWS SCHEDULES. 
FASTEN DIRECTLY TO CONCRETE OPENING, NO FLANGE.

27 WINDOW TYPE C8, SEE THE SPECIFICATION IN WINDOWS SCHEDULES. 
FASTEN DIRECTLY TO CONCRETE OPENING, NO FLANGE.

12" CONCRETE WALL

8" CONCRETE WALL

2X6 EXTERIOR WALL
SIDING AS SPECIFIED, BUILDING WRAP, PLYWOOD SHEATHING 
(SEE STRUCTURAL/SHEAR WALL SCHEDULE), 2X6 WOOD STUDS 
@ 16" O.C. W/ R-19 BATT INSULATION, (2) LAYERS INT. 
5/8" TYPE-X GWB

2X6 EXTERIOR WALL (1-HR RATED, UL U305)
BOARD & BATTEN VINYL SIDING, BLDG WRAP, 5/8" TYPE-X 
EXT. GWB, 2X6 WOOD STUDS @ 16" O.C., 5/8" TYPE-X INT. 
GWB W/ 1/2" PVC WALL PROTECTION BOARD

2X6 INTERIOR PARTIRION (1 HR. RATED, UL U305, STC 51,
NGC 2011071):
2X6'S @ 16" O.C.(SEE STRUCT. FOR 12" O.C. SPACING 
WHERE SHOWN), RESILIENT CHANNELS @ 24" O.C. VERT. 
(ONE SIDE) W/ 5 1/2" BATT INSULATION,
5/8" NATIONAL GYPSUM FIRE-SHIELD GWB BOTH SIDES
(SEE PARTITION TYPES & UL DESIGN NO. U305)

INTERIOR PARTITION (1 HR. RATED, UL U305):
2X4'S @ 16" O.C. (SEE PLAN WHERE 2X6s ARE USED),
5/8" TYPE-X GWB AS (BOTH SIDES)
(SEE PARTITION TYPES & UL DESIGN NO. U305)

NOT USED

UNIT SEPARATION WALL (1 HR RATED, UL 305, STC 55,
NGC 2011070):
2X6'S @ 16" O.C.,
RESILIENT METAL CHANNELS @ 24" O.C. VERTICALLY,
3 1/2" FIBERGLASS BATT INSULATION,
(2) LAYERS 5/8" NATIONAL GYPSUM FIRE-SHIELD GWB ON ONE SIDE,
5/8" NATIONAL GYPSUM FIRE-SHIELD GWB ON METAL CHANNEL SIDE 
(SEE UL DESIGN NO. U305)

2X4 INTERIOR PARTITION:
2X4'S @ 16" OC, 1/2" GWB (BS)

2X4 INTERIOR FURRING WALL (1HR RATED):
2X4'S @ 16" OC, UNFACED R-15 BATT INSULATION,
5/8" TYPE-X GWB

2X4 INTERIOR FURRING WALL:
2X4'S @ 16" OC, R-15 BATT INSULATION, 1/2" GWB

SHAFT WALL (2 HR RATED, UL U415, SYSTEM B, STC 50):
1" GWB LINER PANELS, 4" C-H STUDS @ 24" O.C., 3" MINERAL 
FIBER BATT INSULATION, (2) LAYERS 1/2" TYPE C GWB BD.

2X6 INTERIOR PARTITION (2 HR. RATED, UL U301, STC 58,
NGC 2011069):
2X6'S @ 16" OC, 3 1/2" UNFACED BATT INSULATION,
RESILIENT METAL CHANNELS @ 24" O.C. VERTICALLY
(NON-STAIR SIDE), (2) LAYERS 5/8" TYPE-X GWB (BOTH SIDES)
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P13 28 ENTRY/FLOOR ELEVATION FLUSH WITH GRADE/SIDEWALK. SEE GRADING 
PLAN. (NOTE: RESIDENTIAL FLOOR LEVEL IS APPROX. 6" HIGHER 
THAN COMMERCIAL FLOOR LEVEL.

29 STEEL COLUMN & STEEL BEAMS ABOVE W/ 1 HR RATED SPRAY FIRE 
PROTECTION (SEE STRUCTURAL)

14 PROVIDE DRAIN & ACCESS LADDER TO/FROM GRADE & OPERABLE 
METAL GRATE AT TOP OF WELL
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THIS DRAWING(S) AND ITS ACCOMPANYING 
DOCUMENTS (AND ANY ASSOCIATED IDEAS AND 
DESIGNS) ARE THE SOLE PROPERTY OF KJO 
ARCHITECTURE, LLC AND ARE NOT TO BE USED 
FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN THAT FOR WHICH 
THEY WERE FURNISHED. KJO ARCHITECTURE, LLC 
HEREBY RESERVES ITS COMMON LAW COPYRIGHT 
AND ALL PROPERTY RIGHTS IN THESE DRAWINGS, 
IDEAS AND DESIGNS. THE INFORMATION ON THIS 
SHEET IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED, MODIFIED OR 
COPIED IN ANY AMNNER. THE INFORMATION ON 
THIS SHEET IS NOT TO BE ASSIGNED TO ANY 
THIRD PARTY WITHOUT THE EXPRESSED WRITTEN 
CONSENT OF KJO ARCHITECTURE, LLC. NOTATED 
DIMENSIONS SHALL SUPERCEDE GRAPHICS; 
DRAWINGS ARE NOT TO BE SCALED. DRAWINGS 
VIEW ELECTRONICALLY ARE NOT FOR 
CONSTRUCTION. ALL CONTRACTORS MUST HAVE 
FULL-SCALE HARDCOPY DRAWINGS FOR USE ON 
SITE DURING CONSTRUCTION. CONTRACTOR IS 
RESPONSIBLE FOR VERIFYING ALL DIMENSIONS 
IN THE FIELD; IF DISCREPANCIES ARE FOUND, 
NOTIFY ALL INTERESTED PARTIES IMMEDIATELY. 
CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR SELECTING 
APPROPRIATE CONSTRUCTION PROCESSES, 
COORDINATING WORK WITH THAT OF ALL OTHER 
TRADES, AND PERFORMING WORK IN A SAFE 
MANNER. ALL WORK IS TO BE PERFORMED IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH ALL OTHER TRADES, AND 
PERFORMING WORK IN A SAFE MANNER. ALL WORK 
IS TO BE PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL 
APPLICABLE LOCAL, STATE AND NATIONAL CODES 
AND REGULATIONS.

COPYRIGHT C 2018 KJO ARCHITECTURE, LLC.

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19125
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ARCHITECTURE
KJO ARCHITECTURE, LLC.
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MULTIFAMILY BUILDING TYPE C

1/4" = 1'-0"1 LOWER FLOOR PLAN

1/4"=1'-0"

REVISION 1 11.22.19

ACCESSIBILTY NOTES

GRAB BARS NOTES FOR TYPE-A/B BATHROOMS:

GRAB BARS NOT REQUIRED. PROVIDE REINFORCEMENT 
FOR FUTURE INSTALLATION OF GRAB BARS.

TUBS'S END WALL: 12" GRAB BAR
TUBS'S SIDE WALL: ONE 24" GRAB BAR @ 33"-36" 
AFF & ONE 24" GRAB BAR @ 8"-10" ABOVE TUB
TUB'S CONTROL WALL: HORIZONTAL 24" GRAB BAR @ 
33"-36" AFF W/ 18" VERTICAL GRAB BAR @ 3'-6" 
MAX. ABOVE HORIZONTAL GRAB BAR
AT FRONT OF TUB: 28" MIN. SWING-UP GRAB BAR @ 
33"-36" AFF IN DOWN POSITION
BEHIND TOILET: 24" GRAB BAR @ 33"-36" AFF

TYPE-A KITCHEN NOTES:

1. COUNTERTOP SHALL BE 34" MAX. AFF (W/ FLUSH 
SINK)
2. (1) 30" WIDE CLEAR FLOOR SPACE SHALL BE 
PROVIDED BELOW THE SINK AND BELOW A SEGMENT 
(30" WIDE) OF COUNTERTOP WITH THE FLOOR AND 
EXPOSED BACK WALL SURFACES BE FINISHED.
3. CABINETRY MAY BE INSTALLED IN THE CLEAR 
FLOOR SPACE NOTED ABOVE PROVIDED:
a) THE WALL/FLOOR SURFACES ARE FINISHED
b) THE CABINET MAY BE REMOVED WITHOUT THE 
REMOVAL OR REPLACEMENT OF THE COUNTERTOP.

1/4" = 1'-0"2
PARTIAL LOWER FLOOR PLAN -
BUILDING C3

FOUND. COORDINATION 02.04.20

CONSTRUCTION 02.07.20

AVAIL ABLE 1 , 378 SFAVAIL ABLE 1 , 378 SF
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About the Neighborhood: East Kensington
East Kensington, located in East Philadelphia, is a vibrant neighborhood known for its rich community culture and diverse urban landscape. 

Historically an industrial area, East Kensington has transformed into a thriving hub for artists, young professionals, and families. The 

community is tight-knit, often organizing events such as street festivals, art shows, and farmers’ markets that foster a sense of unity and local 

pride. The area’s artistic vibe is evident in the numerous murals and public art installations that adorn its streets, reflecting the creativity 

and dynamism of its residents. The people of East Kensington are a mix of long-time locals and newer transplants, all contributing to the 

neighborhood’s eclectic and inclusive atmosphere. 

 

The retail, food, and beverage scene in East Kensington is eclectic and ever-evolving, with a mix of longstanding establishments and new 

ventures. Independent boutiques, vintage stores, and craft shops line the main thoroughfares, offering unique shopping experiences. The 

neighborhood is also a food lover’s paradise, featuring an array of dining options from cozy cafes and trendy brunch spots to diverse 

international cuisines. The local bar scene is lively, with many establishments offering craft beers, artisanal cocktails, and live music. 

Development in East Kensington has been robust in recent years, with new residential buildings and commercial spaces popping up, adding to 

the area’s vibrancy. Efforts are being made to balance this growth with the preservation of the neighborhood’s historical and cultural heritage, 

ensuring that East Kensington remains a dynamic and engaging place to live and visit.
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2031 & 2037 E. LEHIGH AVE East Kensington, Philadelphia 19125
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NADIA BILYNSKY 267.546.1718 ■ nbilynsky@mpnrealty.com ALEXANDRA CHAREN 267.546.1732 ■ acharen@mpnrealty.com

Information concerning this offer is from sources deemed reliable and no warranty is made as to the accuracy thereof. The offering is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change in price, or other conditions, prior sale or Lease, or
withdrawal without notice. The prospective tenant should carefully verify to his/her own satisfaction all information contained herein.
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